
Dostal Catering

Business Lunch Menu
Monday-Friday

10:30 am-2:00 pm

Dostal Catering
319-366-0701

www.dostalcatering.com

Lasagna
Garlic Bread Tossed Salad
or 7 Layer Salad

Chef Salad

Box Lunch

Chicken Casserole

Homemade Goulash
Tossed Salad
Garlic Bread

Build Your Own Sandwich 
Ham, Turkey, Cheeses
Junior Buns & Condiments 
Potato Chips 
One Salad Choice

BBQ Pulled Pork or Chicken
 

Taco Bar

A-La-Carte
Cookies 
Brownies 
Crisps 
Pop 
Bottled Water

Salad Choices:
Pasta, 7 Layer, Coleslaw, Veggie Tray, Tossed,
Fruit or Cottage Cheese

Salisbury Steak
 
Green Beans Dinner
Roll Choice of One
Salad

Chicken Parmesan
 

Soup and Sandwich
 

$9.95

$10.50
 

$9.95

$10.50

$10.50

Served on Junior Buns
Party Potatoes
Baked Beans
One Salad Choice

Seasoned GreenBeans
One Salad Choice
Dinner Roll

Ham&Turkey, Swiss & American Cheese,
Hard-Boiled Egg, Tomato and Cucumber

Large Croissant Sandwich Coleslaw,
Cottage Cheese or Pasta Salad, Apple,
Chips, Pickle Spear and Cookie

Seasoned Green Beans
Party Potatoes
Dinner Rolls
One Salad Choice

Mashed with Gravy or Party Potatoes

Ground Beef, Soft/Hard Shells and Toppings
Spanish Rice
Refried Beans
Chips & Salsa

Ham, Turkey, Cheeses
Junior Buns & Condiments, Chips
Choice of either Beef Barley, Vegetable Beef,
Chicken and Noodle or Chili

$9.95

$10.25

$8.50

$9.95

$9.50

$9.95

$1.75 per person, 2 each
$2.50 
$3.00 
$2.00 per can 
$1.00 per bottle

Minimum order is for 25 people

“Simply The Best Since 1924"


